Annexure - 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Eurotas Infrastructure Limited (“EIL”)

Date of commencement of CIRP:24th November 2020

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

List of creditors as on :15 December 2020

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Identification Amount of Amount d Wheth Amount of osncen Amount of claim not Ao aif
SI. No. [ Name of creditor Date of Amount rount ot I\ature of ount covered | » ount covered ether % of voting X . |mutual dues , that . claim under |Remarks,
No. g . claim . by security related . contingent claim admitted . . .
receipt Claimed . claim . by guarantee share in CoC may be setoff verification if any
admitted interest party?
CIN
1 |Mheumasinfrastructure 201 61012011pLc2] 08 December 2020)  2,81,72,255] ) ) ) ] ) ) 2,81,72,255
Limited 14732 Nil Sales-Services |Nil Nil Yes 0|Nil Nil Nil




